
 RESULTATS DU TOURNOI INTERNE ETAPE 2 
Samedi 26 mai 2018 

Place Nom Prénom Année Temps Points 

GRENOUILLES 

25 Dos Dames 

1 ANTOINE Liliane 2011 00:39.9 10 

2 BARR Caitlin 2012 00:50.0 10 

3 BENAISSA KHERCHOUCHE Yasmina 2011 00:39.1 10 

4 BOUROULLEC Valentine 2012 00:45.0 10 

5 BROS Lauralie 2012 00:37.6 10 

6 FREGER SEMOND Soline  2011 00:34.0 10 

7 LACASSAGNE Titia 2011 01:00.0 10 

8 LACROIX Adèle 2011 00:41.2 10 

9 LAGARDELLE Alice 2012 00:58.5 10 

10 MARESTIN Chloe 2011 00:55.4 10 

11 MOINE Sofia 2011 00:45.8 10 

12 SIMON Leanne 2012 00:44.0 10 

13 SIMON Nina 2012 00:40.0 10 

14 SORROCHE Lola 2011 00:48.0 10 

 

TRITONS 

50 Dos Dames 

1 GENOULAZ  Anna 2011 01:09.8 20 

2 GENOULAZ  Laura 2011 01:16.4 19 

3 BRAINES Tabitha 2011 01:19.6 18 

4 STANCHI Gaia valentina 2011 01:22.3 17 

1 NICOLAS--MALLET Flo 2010 00:56.3 20 

2 GENZMER Ayel 2010 00:58.3 19 

3 EGGENBERGER Juliette 2010 01:02.2 18 

4 TAYLOR Amelie 2010 01:03.9 17 

5 GUERRY Séléna 2010 01:04.6 16 

6 BREMRIDGE Eva 2010 01:07.1 15 

7 BERTIN Maya 2010 01:10.6 14 

8 ERDOGAN Delila 2010 01:10.7 13 

9 MOUNES Lily 2010 01:11.2 12 

10 BARR Elodie 2010 01:15.1 11 

11 RAMAROSON Valisoa 2010 01:16.0 10 

12 SEIN Amaïa 2010 01:17.2 9 

13 DIEVART Yaelle 2010 01:18.6 8 

14 D'ARCO LACAZE Elise 2010 01:22.9 7 

 

  



  
RESULTATS DU TOURNOI INTERNE ETAPE 2 

Samedi 26 mai 2018 
 

Place Nom Prénom Année Temps Points 

50 Nage Libre Dames 

1 BRAINES Tabitha 2011 01:07.1 20 

2 STANCHI Gaia valentina 2011 01:12.3 19 

3 GENOULAZ  Laura 2011 01:13.5 18 

4 GENOULAZ  Anna 2011 01:16.3 17 

1 GENZMER Ayel 2010 00:59.5 20 

2 NICOLAS--MALLET Flo 2010 01:02.0 19 

3 EGGENBERGER Juliette 2010 01:04.4 18 

4 TAYLOR Amelie 2010 01:06.3 17 

5 BERTIN Maya 2010 01:14.3 16 

6 BREMRIDGE Eva 2010 01:14.8 15 

7 BARR Elodie 2010 01:16.6 14 

8 GUERRY Séléna 2010 01:18.2 13 

9 SEIN Amaïa 2010 01:19.9 12 

10 MOUNES Lily 2010 01:20.2 11 

11 DIEVART Yaelle 2010 01:20.3 10 

12 ERDOGAN Delila 2010 01:28.5 9 

13 RAMAROSON Valisoa 2010 01:31.2 8 

14 D'ARCO LACAZE Elise 2010 01:33.9 7 

25 Brasse Dames 

1 GENOULAZ  Anna 2011 00:35.8 20 

2 GENOULAZ  Laura 2011 00:36.0 19 

3 BRAINES Tabitha 2011 00:36.2 18 

4 STANCHI Gaia valentina 2011 00:44.2 17 

1 GUERRY Séléna 2010 00:35.1 20 

2 GENZMER Ayel 2010 00:35.6 19 

3 MOUNES Lily 2010 00:37.8 18 

4 NICOLAS--MALLET Flo 2010 00:38.9 17 

5 BREMRIDGE Eva 2010 00:39.0 16 

6 EGGENBERGER Juliette 2010 00:39.3 15 

7 BERTIN Maya 2010 00:41.1 14 

8 TAYLOR Amelie 2010 00:41.1 13 

9 BARR Elodie 2010 00:41.4 12 

10 ERDOGAN Delila 2010 00:45.2 11 

11 DIEVART Yaelle 2010 00:45.2 10 

12 SEIN Amaïa 2010 00:45.7 9 

13 RAMAROSON Valisoa 2010 00:50.8 8 

14 D'ARCO LACAZE Elise 2010 00:54.4 7 

 



  
RESULTATS DU TOURNOI INTERNE ETAPE 2 

Samedi 26 mai 2018 
 

Place Nom Prénom Année Temps Points 

DAUPHINS 

100 4 Nages Dames 

1 TUERY Alix 2010 02:05.9 20 

2 SPORS Ayla 2010 02:21.1 19 

1 NGUYEN VAN PHI Anaïs 2009 02:15.2 20 

2 DEVAUX Tessa 2009 02:37.4 19 

3 DUPONT Margaux 2009 02:40.7 18 

4 INACIO Louise 2009 02:44.3 17 

1 RENAUDY--NEMOTO Nanami 2008 02:41.8 20 

DRAGONS 

100 4 Nages Dames 

1 ETIENNE Camille 2005 01:46.8 20 

50 Nage Libre Dames 

1 PITOIS  Oriane 2008 01:20.1 20 

1 QUINIO Paloma 2006 00:43.3 20 

1 ETIENNE Camille 2005 00:40.7 20 

50 Brasse Dames 

1 PITOIS  Oriane 2008 01:28.8 20 

1 QUINIO Paloma 2006 00:58.6 20 

50 Dos Dames 

1 PITOIS  Oriane 2008 01:12.9 20 

1 QUINIO Paloma 2006 00:51.4 20 

 

  



  

RESULTATS DU TOURNOI INTERNE ETAPE 2 
Samedi 26 mai 2018 

 

Place Nom Prénom Année Temps Points 

GRENOUILLES 

25 Dos Messieurs 

1 ALAUX Romain 2012 00:30.8 10 

2 ALAYRAC Martin 2011 00:34.2 10 

3 ARENE Louis 2011 01:15.8 10 

4 ARENE Mathieu 2011 00:52.3 10 

5 AUGUSTIN Charlie 2011 00:49.1 10 

6 BARTOLI Jules 2011 00:32.5 10 

7 CAUCHEBRAIS Maxime 2010 00:39.1 10 

8 CAZABAN Matthieu 2011 00:40.2 10 

9 COLLERY Joshua 2011 00:53.8 10 

10 CUSSAC Léni 2010 00:43.7 10 

11 DUBOIS-CARRE Maxime 2010 00:32.6 10 

12 FERNANDEZ PUIG  David 2011 00:43.1 10 

13 GÖTZ Esteban 2010 01:06.3 10 

14 GROSSET Hugo 2011 00:33.1 10 

15 LUTTRINGER Gabin 2010 00:41.0 10 

16 PEREZ Nathan 2011 00:37.0 10 

17 SALIBA Maxime 2010 00:30.5 10 

18 SAUNIER Raphaël 2011 00:38.5 10 

19 WENZEL Maximilien 2011 00:35.8 10 

  



 RESULTATS DU TOURNOI INTERNE ETAPE 2 

Place Nom Prénom Année Temps Points 

TRITONS 

50 Dos Messieurs 

1 SPORS Kaya 2011 01:07.1 20 

1 CAZENAVE Simon 2010 00:58.2 20 

2 CHIAPPINI Niccolo 2010 01:05.8 19 

3 GRUBO-SIRANGON Alexis 2010 01:07.0 18 

4 ROOZEN Thomas 2010 01:07.8 17 

5 DRAGOMIR Maxime 2010 01:08.3 16 

6 BRIAND SARLABOUS Corentin 2010 01:08.4 15 

7 GRANER Theo 2010 01:08.8 14 

8 ROOZEN Luuk 2010 01:09.3 13 

9 COUZI Gabriel 2010 01:13.3 12 

10 FOULATIER Timothee 2010 01:15.6 11 

11 MANGE Hugo 2010 01:15.8 10 

12 MOUNEYDIER Gabriel 2010 01:16.5 9 

13 ALLARD Ethan 2010 01:20.6 8 

14 GIROUD-GARAPON Alexandre 2010 01:21.5 7 

15 BRAGA Simon 2010 01:35.3 6 

1 MIGNARD Romain 2009 01:00.0 20 

2 LLOYD Owen 2009 01:10.3 19 

3 BOEUF Tristan 2009 01:19.4 18 

4 COHEN VO DINH Damien 2009 01:20.4 17 

50 Nage Libre Messieurs 

1 SPORS Kaya 2011 01:06.5 20 

1 CAZENAVE Simon 2010 00:54.9 20 

2 GRUBO-SIRANGON Alexis 2010 01:00.6 19 

3 GRANER Theo 2010 01:02.1 18 

4 ROOZEN Luuk 2010 01:09.0 17 

5 ROOZEN Thomas 2010 01:09.9 16 

6 BRIAND SARLABOUS Corentin 2010 01:10.2 15 

7 FOULATIER Timothee 2010 01:10.7 14 

8 MANGE Hugo 2010 01:12.3 13 

9 DRAGOMIR Maxime 2010 01:17.0 12 

10 COUZI Gabriel 2010 01:18.6 11 

11 MOUNEYDIER Gabriel 2010 01:19.6 10 

12 CHIAPPINI Niccolo 2010 01:19.7 9 

13 ALLARD Ethan 2010 01:22.9 8 

14 GIROUD-GARAPON Alexandre 2010 01:34.8 7 

15 BRAGA Simon 2010 01:53.9 6 

1 MIGNARD Romain 2009 01:00.6 20 

2 LLOYD Owen 2009 01:11.7 19 

3 BOEUF Tristan 2009 01:19.5 18 

4 COHEN VO DINH Damien 2009 01:49.1 17 



  

RESULTATS DU TOURNOI INTERNE ETAPE 2 
Samedi 26 mai 2018 

 
 

Place Nom Prénom Année Temps Points 

TRITONS 

25 Brasse Messieurs 

1 SPORS Kaya 2011 00:47.0 20 

1 CAZENAVE Simon 2010 00:36.2 20 

2 BRIAND SARLABOUS Corentin 2010 00:37.1 19 

3 FOULATIER Timothee 2010 00:38.8 18 

4 ROOZEN Thomas 2010 00:38.9 17 

5 ROOZEN Luuk 2010 00:38.9 16 

6 COUZI Gabriel 2010 00:40.3 15 

7 GRANER Theo 2010 00:40.8 14 

8 ALLARD Ethan 2010 00:41.5 13 

9 MANGE Hugo 2010 00:42.5 12 

10 BRAGA Simon 2010 00:47.1 11 

11 CHIAPPINI Niccolo 2010 00:48.4 10 

12 MOUNEYDIER Gabriel 2010 00:49.0 9 

13 DRAGOMIR Maxime 2010 00:49.1 8 

14 GIROUD-GARAPON Alexandre 2010 00:50.2 7 

15 GRUBO-SIRANGON Alexis 2010 00:54.7 6 

1 LLOYD Owen 2009 00:32.7 20 

2 MIGNARD Romain 2009 00:34.5 19 

3 COHEN VO DINH Damien 2009 00:46.1 18 

4 BOEUF Tristan 2009 00:51.2 17 

  



  
RESULTATS DU TOURNOI INTERNE ETAPE 2 

Samedi 26 mai 2018 
 
 

Place Nom Prénom Année Temps Points 

DAUPHINS 

100 4 Nages Messieurs 

1 BARBERO Arthur 2010 02:23.6 20 

1 DUBALLUT Elian 2009 02:08.0 20 

2 SEGUI Dorian 2009 02:10.6 19 

3 KHURSHUDYAN Hayk 2009 02:30.5 18 

4 SELKONIAN Araik 2009 02:33.9 17 

5 TEICHTEIL Raphael 2009 02:45.8 16 

6 RAYNAUD Victor 2009 02:54.5 15 

1 MELEUX Félix 2008 01:59.4 20 

2 RAFFO Joseph 2008 02:08.7 19 

3 GIROUD-GARAPON Nicolas 2008 02:51.4 18 

1 TAYLOR Samuel 2007 02:15.9 20 

2 NÈGRE TOZZI Alexandre 2007 02:17.7 19 

3 BLUM Moritz 2007 02:25.4 18 

4 ERDOGAN Mehmet 2007 02:30.3 17 

5 SEGUI Baptiste 2007 02:45.2 16 

DRAGONS 

100 4 Nages Messieurs 

1 GUETROT Ylies 2006 02:11.8 20 

1 TUHEIAVA Victor 2005 01:45.9 20 

2 BLUM Theo 2005 01:49.7 19 

50 Nage Libre Messieurs 

1 GRANER Max 2007 01:11.1 20 

1 GUETROT Ylies 2006 00:47.0 20 

2 BOTARGUES Oscar 2006 00:50.6 19 

1 TUHEIAVA Victor 2005 00:41.9 18 

50 Brasse Messieurs 

1 GRANER Max 2007 01:11.1 20 

1 BOTARGUES Oscar 2006 01:03.6 20 

1 BLUM Theo 2005 00:56.5 20 

50 Dos Messieurs 

1 GRANER Max 2007 01:08.8 20 

1 BOTARGUES Oscar 2006 00:52.2 20 

 


